
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
982 
210 
600 
500 
983 
705 
699 
585 
665 
713 
595 
555 
655 
717 

40 
777 
695 
545 
645 
502 
524 
575 
625 
565 
513 
156 
685 
675 
981 

Name 
Ján Cehula 
Miloš Merta 
Aleš Gollner 
Ondrej Szilágyi ml. 
Štefan Cehula 
Peter Čižmárik 
Martin Prič 
Pavel Marton 
Pavel Ďurkove 
Boško Tripalo 
Peter Szilágyi 
Miroslav Beer 
Vladimir Tanečka 
Jiří Švec 
Martin Hanzl 
Tomáš Beneš 
Gabriel Steiner 
Artur Parol 
Martin Paškan 
Ivo Štajdl 
Ondrej Szilágyi st. 
Lívia Súthová 
Peter Maliček 
Peter Straka 
Rastislav Merga 
Lukáš Liebzeit 
Ján Ličko 
Juraj Číkoš 
Rafal Dusza 

Class 
B5 

B5 

B2 

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B5 

B5 

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B5 

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B5 

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B3 

B3 

B3 

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B2 

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B3 

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B 6  A b a r th  c u p  

B5 

Značka  
Audi RS5 
Subaru Impreza 
Honda Civic 
Abarth 
BMW M2 
Porsche 991 GTS 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Porsche 
Abarth 
Subaru Impreza 
Abarth 
Porsche 944  
Alfa Romeo 
Alfa Romeo 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Alfa Romeo 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Alfa Romeo 
Abarth 
Abarth 
Porsche GT3 RS 

Best Tm 
2:59.430 
3:01.904 
3:05.706 
3:07.375 
3:08.297 
3:12.985 
3:13.020 
3:14.285 
3:16.515 
3:17.555 
3:18.004 
3:18.486 
3:18.647 
3:21.879 
3:23.847 
3:25.142 
3:31.673 
3:34.445 
3:35.120 
3:35.435 
3:36.968 
3:38.425 
3:38.789 
3:44.876 
3:45.087 
4:06.552 

Diff 

2.474 
6.276 
7.945 
8.867 

13.555 
13.590 
14.855 
17.085 
18.125 
18.574 
19.056 
19.217 
22.449 
24.417 
25.712 
32.243 
35.015 
35.690 
36.005 
37.538 
38.995 
39.359 
45.446 
45.657 

1:07.122 

I n  L a p  
2  
4  
1  
2  
2  
2  
3  
3  
2  
2  
3  
3  
3  
3  
2  
3  
1  
2  
1  
2  
2  
1  
2  
2  
2  
1  
0  
0  
0  

Nat/State 
SVK 
CZ 
CZ 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SK 
SVK 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZ 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZ 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Název teamu 
Profituning 
Awd.cz 
...... 
Abarth 500 cup 
Profituning 
Profituning 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
VCHR 
Abarth 500 cup 
SubeeruCustoms 
Abarth 500 cup 
VCC Kolín 
PPP 
Elba Racing 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Chabrmotorsport 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Elba Racing 
Abarth 500 cup 
Abarth 500 cup 
Profituning 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24.05.2019 11:49:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Slovakia Ring  
1. Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace B 

Qualifying started at 13:22:23 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

22.05.2019 13:20 


